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Bard High School Early College 
SY 23-24 

SLT Member Contact Information 
 

Name  Role  Email  
Core Members 

Stephen Chaterpaul  Principal  schaterpaul@schools.nyc.gov 
Denice Gamper  UFT Chapter Leader  dgamper@schools.nyc.gov 
Michele Orecklin PTA President  orecklin@gmail.com 

UFT Members  
Julia Guerra  Teacher/UFT JGuerra2@schools.nyc.gov 
Melaine Pflaum* Teacher/UFT MPflaum2@schools.nyc.gov 
Gabriel Rosenberg Teacher/UFT grosenberg2@schools.nyc.gov 
Petra Riviere Teacher/UFT PRiviere@schools.nyc.gov 

Parent Representatives 
Miri Navasky  9th Grade Primary mnavasky@gmail.com  
Diana Previllon  9th Grade Alternate  dprevillon@gmail.com  
Vacancy  10th Grade Primary  
Todd Stevens  10th Grade Alternate  tstevens@wcs.org  
Cindy Hsaio  Y1 Primary  cindyhsiao.ny@gmail.com 
Rosemarie Bray Y1 Alternate  rosemariebray@gmail.com  
Amie MacDonald*  Y2 Primary amiemelamede@gmail.com 
Melanie Wesslock Y2 Alternate  mwphotonyc@gmail.com 

Community-Based Organization/ Bard Member  
Anne Shields BHSEC- Bard    AShields3@schools.nyc.gov                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
   

Student Representatives 
Manni Chen 9th Grade   
Ivy Laidlaw-Morris 10th Grade  
TBA Y1  
Laura Albane-Peyronnet Y2  

*SY 23-24 Co-Chairs 


